Community
Bank Timetable
From June 2022
Monday Ballydehob
Schull
Schull
Wednesday Sneem
Caherdaniel
Waterville
Thursday Ballydehob
Schull
Schull
Friday Ballydehob
Schull
Schull

The timetable is subject to change. Timings are approximate and may be affected by traffic, weather, etc.

9.30am
10.45am
1.30pm

10.30am
11.15am
12.00pm

9.30am
10.45am
1.30pm

9.30am
10.45am
1.30pm

Allied Irish Banks, p.l.c. is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.
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10.30am
12.30pm
3.15pm

11.00am
11.45am
12.30pm

10.30am
12.30pm
3.15pm

10.30am
12.30pm
3.15pm



