Community Bank Timetable



From June 2022

Monday	Ballydehob	9.30am - 10.30am
	Schull	10.45am - 12.30pm
	Schull	1.30pm - 3.15pm
Wednesday	Sneem	10.30am - 11.00am
	Caherdaniel	11.15am - 11.45am
	Waterville	12.00pm - 12.30pm
Thursday	Ballydehob	9.30am - 10.30am
	Schull	10.45am - 12.30pm
	Schull	1.30pm - 3.15pm
Friday	Ballydehob	9.30am - 10.30am
	Schull	10.45am - 12.30pm
	Schull	1.30pm - 3.15pm